## HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on House and Governmental Affairs to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 133 by Senator Hewitt

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 1, line 3, after "secrets" and before the semicolon ";" insert "in the custody or control of the office of state fire marshal"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 1, line 11, after "management system" delete the comma "," and delete "or any
  subsequent system thereafter,"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 1, line 12, after "<u>Examiners</u>" change "<u>or</u>" to "<u>and</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 1, line 13, after "**<u>Board</u>**" delete the comma ","
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 1, at the end of line 13, change "documents" to "plans, drawings, and
  specifications"
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 1, line 14, change "Louisiana State Fire Marshal" to "office of state fire
  marshal"